
Name Title Company Phone E-Mail

Cathy Wallace RRT, PFT Lab ADC 806-358-0200 cwallace@adcpa.com

Susan Gandy RRT NWTH 806-282-9377
susan.gandy@nwths.com

Jeannie Pruitt RRT, Sleep Lab Mgr BSA Sleep Center 806-212-1130
jeannie.pruitt@bsahs.org

Ann McClure RRT, RC Dept.Educator BSA Hospital 806-212-5831
ann.mcclure@bsahs.org

Susan Sledge RRT, Manager BSA Hospital 806-212-5526
susan.sledge@bsahs.org

Alan Sissel RRT, RC Dept. Director BSA Hospital 806-212-5522 alan.sissel@bsahs.org

Rick Barron RRT, RC Dept. Director NWTHS 806-681-1831 rick.barron@nwths.com

Jayme Riggins RRT, RC Dept. Director Moore County Hospital District 806-935-7171 j.riggins@mchd.net

Sam Gutierrez RRT NWTHS 806-354-1642 samuel.gutierrez@nwths.com

Nancy Gerard-Altswager Member-At-Large n/a 806-236-7716 naca@suddenlink.net

David Sledge RRT, Manager HBO BSA Wound Care 806-676-6100 david.sledge@bsahs.org

EXOFICCIO

Becky Byrd Director Amarillo College 806-354-6058 rbyrd@actx.edu

Letha Black Director of Clinical Ed. Amarillo College 806-354-6073 l0132107@actx.edu

Kim Crowley Dean of Health 

Sciences

Amarillo College 806-354-6087 kacrowley@actx.edu

Dr. Tamara Clunis VPAA Amarillo College 806-371-5226
ttclunis@actx.edu

Pam Madden Perkins Activity Coord. Amarillo College pjmadden@actx.edu

Todd Barnett RRT, Adjunct Faculty Amarillo College 806-282-2629 todd.barnett@nwths.com

Javier Herrera Health Science Advisor Amarillo College 806-354-6007 jfherrera@actx.edu

Myra Dougherty RRT, Adjunct Faculty Amarillo College 806-282-6258 myrad86@gmail.com

Melissa Gerber RRT, Adjunct Faculty Amarillo College 806-437-3009 momma0774@yahoo.com

Kim Boyd Faculty Amarillo College 806-354-6060 kmboyd@actx.edu

Karen Anderson RRT, Adjunct Faculty Amarillo College 806-671-2623 kaptkrunch1@yahoo.com

Mishane Hightower RRT, Adjunct Faculty Amarillo College 806-290-1027 m.hightower1@suddenlink.net

Bailey Hudson RRT, Adjunct Faculty Amarillo College 806-676-5016 baileyrhudson1@gmail.com

Amber Keelin RRT, Adjunct Faculty Amarillo College 806-341-6428 amberkeelin@gmail.com
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